
School Name : KV MEHSANA (ONGC) 

Region: AHMEDABAD 

S No. 

10 

17 

11 

Application 

23 242579366482535142 JANCI VIPULKUMAR PATEL 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

6 

242572158322015345 MEERA PRAJAPATI 

18 242574961261926032 

2 

242572160342347000 RAMYA SUNILKUMAR PATEL 

242573420561905114 |SWARA HARSHIL PADARIYA 

13 242572690141818451 

14 242572809281863421 

24 242580972882952424 KUSH DIPAK FUDANI 

242572654201818567 SHIVANSH VYAS 

Name 

242570167322693581 

242569294781899347 

YASHASWI NIMESHBHAI 
PATEL 

242569260461732502 

DHYAN SHAILESHKUMAR 

CHAUDHARY 

KAVYA RAJESHKUMAR 

VEKARIYA 

22 242578422182423049 KRISHIV 

SANIDHYA JATINKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI 

uih Devi 

VISHVAM BHAVINKUMAR 

PATEL 

AAKRUTI SAVANKUMAR 
PANCHAL 

4 242569368502350466 SAMEER VERMA 

242571204522092308 REZA RAMEEZBHAI GHANCHI 

21 242577712562939964 KU PRATYUSHA DALAI 

5 242570023881735281 ||SHANI PRAVIN PUROHIT 

16 242572955902177521 |KRISHANK KHATIK 

12 242572678241856278 |NAMRA DIVYANG PATEL 

S Bhuikey Rami BN Prd 

Academic Year : 2024-2025 

Service 

Cate -

gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Service 

Sub 

Cate 

gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Std: Class - 1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Lottery 
Number 

I Wait 
List 

Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

3-AchleslhuarSankha 
6 Kluashi BhuohA 



15 242572901902178677 KRITANK KHATIK 

19 242576494542072239 DIVY DIPAKKUMAR SUTHAR 

3 

7 

20 

.Mr. 

242569295781919484 

242570429041737863 

242576505142324397 

Hemomt 
kumar 

2 AP. Rai 
3. Acheshuar Samkhh 
4. LishDevi 

6.kusui 

DHYANAM VISHALKUMAR 

HALANI 

JAYANT SANDIPKUMAR 
PANCHAL 

LIMBACHIYA HARDI 
JIGNESHBHAI 

DEBASHIS BORA 
CGIM (HR) - llc. HR- ER 
ONGG, IMehsana Asset 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

20 

21 
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23 

24 
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